AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

T

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY 4 WTOREK - Gr. A2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 408 MANKOWSKI D. - 13672 —_ P0.9-#410 OSTASZEWSKIE. -. vosna
1 1:40.080 10:25:26.987  PO.5 - #443 DOMALEWSKI M. -. +00.764 1 1:45.475 10:26:00.531
2 1:43.058 10:27:10.045 1 1:44.152 10:26:52.317 2 1:46.228 10:27:46.759
3 1:39.749 10:28:49.794 2 SE SR RUZLERIE) 3 1:46.274 10:29:33.033
4 1:41.353 10:30:31.147 3 1:42.301 10:30:17.668 4 1:43.460 10:31:16.493
5 1:40.019 10:32:11.166 & Y SURRERIAS 5 1:46.329 10:33:02.822
6 1:43.239 10:33:54.405 > 1:42.813 10:33:42.019 6 1:44.894 10:34:47.716
7 1:41.272 10:35:35.677 & SetelS ol 7 1:44.431 10:36:32.147
8 1:41.372 10:37:17.049 7 1:51.906 10:37:14.438 8 1:43.699 10:38:15.846
DIf First  Po. 6 - # 442 SCHEFFLER M. - . Dif. First Dif. First
Po. 2 - # 402 PURTAK M. - . +00.012 +01.7%0  Po. 10 - # 404 MAJEWSKIT. - . +04.139
1 1:40.927 10:25:28.449 a feiens TR A 1 1:47.295 10:25:46.347
2 1:42.201 10:27:10.650 2 1:42.529 10:27:48.029 2 1:44.915 10:27:31.262
3 1:39.761 10:28:50.411 g Tl DR RER R 3 1:44.238 10:29:15.500
4 1:41.459 10:30:31.870 4 1:41.539 10:31:14.073 4 1:45.359 10:31:00.859
5 1:40.821 10:32:12.691 s LIRS U7 5 1:44.349 10:32:45.208
6 1:42.130 10:33:54.821 6 5:41.171 10:38:38.903 6 1:43.888 10:34:29.096
7 1:41.430 10:35:36.251 7 1:58.564 10:36:27.660
. L4135 to37:17.605  PO-7 - # 418 JAKUBOWSKIJ. - ‘o ate
! 143769 10:2533.80% by 114426 BYCZKOWSKI S. - . cor o
Po. 3 - # 409 WOIDYELO G. - . . ggszirSt 2 1:46.421 10:27:20.225 1 1.47.065 10:25:47.687
1 1:40.860 10:25:28.860 3 1:46.689 10:29:06.914 2 1:47.336 10:27:35.023
2 1:42.179 10:27:11.039 4 1:42.745 10:30:49.659 3 1:45.560 10:29:20.583
3 1:39.959 10:28:50.998 = RS 10:32:32.264 4 1:45.663 10:31:06.246
4 1:41.216 10:30:32.214 6 1:44.740 10:34:17.004 5 1:45.127 10:32:51.373
5 1:40.975 10:32:13.189 4 SLHUE, UERL 6 1:44.825 10:34:36.198
6 2:00.153 10:34:13.342 —_ 7 1:46.823 10:36:23.021
Po. 8- #421 STECKIM. - +03.498 8 1:46.831 10:38:09.852
Po. 4 - # 440 MURAWSKI T. - . ‘o ! 1:44.670 10:25:37.970
L 145696 1026:01.430 2 1:44.128 10:27:22.098
2 1:44.988 10:27:46.418 3 1:45.981 10:29:08.079
s 146,539 1029:32.957 4 1:43.647 10:30:51.726
4 1:42.867 10:31:15.824 > 1:43.506 10:32:35.232
5 1:40.419 10:32:56.243 & LY HOREX HIAAS
. 142392 10:34:38.635 7 2:25.934 10:36:44.413
7 2:03.650 10:36:42.285

Fastest lap: 1:39.749

RIDGESTONE
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AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

gevoncse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

AUTOM
SPEED DAY 4 WTOREK - Gr. A2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
. Diff. First q 2Q. . 21-
Po. 12 - # 437 ZIELINSKI M. - . o 8 1:49.138 10:38:19.503 4 1:48.850 10:31:58.085
1 1:46.442 10:26:03.302 5 1:47.608 10:33:45.693
Diff. First
5 P 10:27:51567  Po. 16 - # 441 WIECZORKIEWICZ W. - . +06.561 6 1:47.852 10:35:33.545
3 1:46.315 10:29:37.882 1 1:56.020 10:26:18.433 7 1:48.853 10:37:22.398
a4 1:45.824 10:31:23.706 2 23RS L0238 50022
) an. Diff. First
5 1:47.495 10:33:11.201 3 1:48.178 10:30:44.200  Po.21-#432KUCA M. -. +08.360
. 1.46.605 103457 806 4 1:46.310 10:32:30.510 1 1:53.157 10:26:29.338
,; 1551935 10:36.49.741 5 1:47.488 10:34:17.998 2 1:54.727 10:28:24.065
g 207316 10:38:57 057 6 1:59.587 10:36:17.585 3 1:49.167 10:30:13.232
4 2:31.318 10:32:44.550
Diff. First
Diff. First - - . o o
Po. 13 - # 438 WOJCIECHT. - . + 0t 30y Fo-17-#419 SEREMENTZ. -. +06.858 5 1:48.203 10:34:32.753
1 1:49.434 10:26:44.794 1 1:48.403 10:26:31.367 6 1:50.097 10:36:22.850
2 1:47.640 10:28:32.434 2 1:48.947 10:28:20.314 7 1:48.109 10:38:10.959
3 1:47.59% 10:30:20.030 3 1:49.103 10:30:09.417
) ¥l . Diff. First
4 1:48.497 10:32:08.527 & Lo 10:31:56.132  Po. 22 - # 444 CZYZKOWSKI J. - . +08.657
s 148,613 10:33:57 140 5 1:46.607 10:33:42.739 1 1:52.173 10:27:21.181
. 14732 10:35-44.462 6 1:55.491 10:35:38.230 2 1:53.787 10:29:14.968
7 1:46.141 10:37:30.603 - 3 1:51.925 10:31:06.893
z Diff. First
Po. 18 - # 416 LESNIAK G. - . +07.304 4 1:48.406 10:32:55.299
DIff. First 1 1:47.053 10:25:49.041 . .
Po. 14 - # 412 DZWONEKK. - . 06,467 5 1:59.908 10:34:55.207
1 147918 1026.10.908 2 1:47.918 10:27:36.959
. o Dff. First
2 1:48.332 10:27:59.240 3 1:55.103 10:29:32.062  Po. 23 - # 433 KAMROWSKI P. - . +08.898
3 1.46.866 102946106 1 1:48.934 10:25:52.394
Diff. First
Po. 19 - # 439 KASZA K. - . : 27:
4 1:46.590 10:31:32.696 _° +07.851 2 1:50.858 10:27:43.252
1 1:53.172 10:26:35.891 ) .
5 1:46.216 10:33:18.912 8 LSS IOATEALEE
2 1:50.158 10:28:26.049 . 7.
. 147706 10:35.06.618 4 1:49.267 10:31:22.262
3 1:49.358 10:30:15.407 . a7
7 1:58.258 10:37:04.876 = Y TR LTE
4 1:50.802 10:32:06.209 6 2:03.905 10:35:14.814
. ] DIff. First 5 1:49.611 10:33:55.820
Po. 15 - # 436 ZURAWINSKI K. - . 406,483
1 148415 102546465 6 1:47.600 10:35:43.420
2 1:48.085 10:27:34.550 Z RO LUSZSS8EY
3 1:46.962 10:29:21.512
Diff. First
. 147479 L031:0899; PO 20-#413 GAWRYSIAKA. - 407859
1 1:53.282 10:26:30.001
5 1:46.232 10:32:55.223
2 1:49.913 10:28:19.914
6 1:46.909 10:34:42.132
3 1:49.321 10:30:09.235
7 1:48.233 10:36:30.365

Fastest lap: 1:39.749

RIDGESTONE
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WIELKOPFOLSKI
SPEED DAY 4 WTOREK - Gr. A2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 24 - # 434 NOWASIELSKI P. - . oo ers 2 1:54.045 10:27:53.181
1 5657 SR 3 1:51.828 10:29:45.009
2 1:53.344 10:28:47.048 4 2:02.467 10:31:47.476
3 1:51.380 10:30:38.428
a 1:49.364 10:32:27.792  Po-29 - # 401 KEPINSKI M. -. + [{le'ét
s 150279 10:34:18.071 1 1:57.048 10:27:18.824
6 1:54.501 10:36:12.572 2 1:55.367 10:29:14.191
7 2:02.002 10:38:14.574 g ekl ORI 2
4 1:54.077 10:33:03.199
Po. 25 - # 417 GRABOWSKI P. - . £ 09670 ° 1:54.029 10:34:57.228
1 1:53.466 10:28:41.430 6 2:13.244 10:37:10.472
2 1:49.419 10:30:30.849
3 1:53.715 10:32:24.564
4 3:23.905 10:35:48.469
5 1:49.456 10:37:37.925
Po. 26 - # 505 LADNIAK . - . 1013
1 1:53.078 10:26:08.370
2 1:50.959 10:27:59.329
3 1:50.605 10:29:49.934
4 1:49.879 10:31:39.813
5 1:50.335 10:33:30.148
6 1:51.591 10:35:21.739
7 2:10.686 10:37:32.425
Po. 27 - # 445 MAJEWSKI M. - 1 aey
1 1:54.129 10:26:45.885
2 1:53.832 10:28:39.717
3 1:52.048 10:30:31.765
4 1:51.080 10:32:22.845
5 2:07.335 10:34:30.180
6 1:51.397 10:36:21.577
7 1:52.057 10:38:13.634
Po. 28 - #420 CZAJA ). - . Lo
1 1:53.065 10:25:59.136
Fastest lap: 1:39.749
ZRIDGESTONE
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